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DOGECOIN

d1863dc973d2e485378c57641d5elfa37cdafc846e71

fOb6d215a569c19e76cO

Jun 22, 2015 - 16:18 (UTC)

In block 760,522

2.00 DOGE

Address Id

DJsobRKKPQW3vzvH2Zd6YSF6R96fjbhscS

DKZHFdfwYk8Yz3cDPQ8EihEJdFfyy7CCK4

D89gQSfVgSKngeCkgzEnofjPcJLbhJHYHQZ

D9tyECnégadWHrngrécmgYbrtRrYWPPNN

DMEANeAiGuhRJjgbniimcFDoHESqytCLXw

DJpboUGDPUXvijHpsgyUmsMWpa7DwV3Rd86

DF2krma4oEYPRfgDofbL5Ha5Z5anXSmVE1L

DPZgi7DfD2TbkfojygP3ZrMmnDtHsJAQva

D6KSYy3DW7eFqMU9TiSbwantGnTLMKLu3m8

DFVXsjNTkijEYg3dDNQAk2f6YD2w2uib4V

DK3QcWAfLZBRAgXMrCsVFYtsJ3x1EyvoER

CONFIRMED

Amount

- 5.28000000

- 5.28000000

- 5.28000000

- 5.28000000

- 5.28000000

- 5.28000000

- 5.28000000

- 5.28000000

- 5.28000000

- 5.28000000

- 5.28000000

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE
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https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/transaction/d1863dc973d2e485378c57641d5e1fa37cd4fc846e71f0b6d215a569c19e76c0
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/transaction/d1863dc973d2e485378c57641d5e1fa37cd4fc846e71f0b6d215a569c19e76c0
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/block/760522
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DJsobRKkPQW3vzvH2Zd6YSF6R96fjbhsc5
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DKZHFdfwYk8Yz3cDPQ8EihEJdFfyy7CCK4
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/D8gQSfVq5KnqeCkgzEnofjPcJLbhJHYHqZ
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/D9tyECn6gadWHrnqr6cmgYbrtRr9YWPPnN
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DMEANeAiGuhRJjgbniimcFDoHESqytCLXw
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DJpboUGDPUXvjHpsgyUmsMWpa7DwV3Rd86
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DF2krma4oEYPRfgDofbL5Ha5Z5anXSmVEi
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DPZgi7DfD2TbkfojygP3ZrMmnDtHsJAQva
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/D6K5y3DW7eFqMU9Ti5bwantGnTLMKLu3m8
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DFVXsjNTkijEYg3dDNQAk2f6YD2w2ui64V
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DK3QcWAfLZBRAgXMrCsVFYtsJ3x1EyvoER

Address Id

DHbSzA5nzMrAgby5E39quj1WgyDVx8vDsa

DG9crpf2PP9uAgSkTexwScFJUuabZHYR66

DNP2Rd3UwZ6qZ94bgbDNRImMNIKH2Emdsfg

DHNcWvndYoHrHyc3qg3hTEulMdEeryvqglHk

DBcmEzZC9pglRr3uCXgXtF8FZL4ek1DD9n

DFKZPXPASWGPXNfPAr8UA6iageoESKofMZ

DGwvyPrBmLvVKMCWuNygs5v3CRu4EcjcuC

DFoV3jBG9LxhzwUytXdé6qH352XrgcyvKxPh

DSuSEstwsFbjYrPbCpe9bgejYZyESuutHr

DKNQofSeaFapyt4atLUzgMaVKJ4RXTVrBtW

DASFSLu4BjwHCJNEmMpK7RGrLdL9W19Tchl

DK94TFZkzHuFemH1JXRDVWMKiFLK8NKQ3z

DJwjEB39Sp7yiwfelWyaRgWH7wNHQ1ZmbBQ

DDW7UieRSDEVUVMPZgmTKMGu7TjBk3QaWly

DUPZwQQKeoHmeAha7MUmkXKnYSAGS5ob4a$S

DGSeuobLSzKhCvgHg7FQeo2c6ddtVB4XDF

DH4DqPwDStLy8bZX4DgHMCXjdfkJHN71s2

DCpomuNDohcZKrg8poMFYm34b8A4FziucR

DKEV2JbEbtgh345wDGb4sP6ZMktHeJmyYq

D62hpQdop4SrfiRXwAHVAyesxJQXNAbFUK

DM2rGFN4b6abaupznqTkwLfnocdQnZJ9rVS

Amount

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE
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https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DHbSzA5nzMrAqby5E39guj1WgyDVx8vDsa
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DG9crpf2PP9uAqSkTexw5cFJUuabZHYR66
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DNP2Rd3UwZ6qZ94bqbDNR1mNjKH2Emdsfg
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DHNcWvndYoHrHyc3q3hTEu1MdEeryvq1Hk
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DBcmEzZC9pq1Rr3uCXgXtF8FZL4ek1DD9n
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DFKZPXPASwGPXNfPAr8UA6iaqeoESkofMZ
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DGwvyPrBmLvVkMCWuNyqs5v3CRu4EcjcuC
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DFoVjBG9LxhzwUytXd6qH352XrqcyvKxPh
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DSuSEstwsFbjYrPbCpe9bgejYZyESuutHr
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DKNQof5eaFapyt4tLUzqMaVkJ4RXTVrBtW
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DA8FSLu4BjwHcJNEmpK7RGrLdL9W19Tch1
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DK94TFZkzHuFemH1JXRDvwMKiFLk8NKQ3z
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DJwjEB39Sp7yiwfeWyaRgWH7wNHQ1ZmbBQ
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DDW7UieRSDEvUvMPZgmTkMGu7TjBk3QaWy
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DUPZwQQKeoHmeAha7MUmkXKnYSAG5ob4aS
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DGSeuobLSzKhCvgHg7FQeo2c6ddtVB4XDF
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DH4DqPwD5tLy8bZX4DgHmCXjdfkJHn71s2
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DCpomuNDohcZKrg8poMFYm34b8A4FziucR
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DKEV2JbEbtgh345wDGb4sP6ZMktHcJmyYq
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/D62hpQdop45rfiRXwAHvAyesxJQXNAbfUK
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DM2rGFN46abaupznqTkwLfnocJQnZJ9rVS

Address Id

DQKkMCsLCG5FDbfé6paVKweikmvhBaEBngPE

DSwV2QfgneashbZKnW5i4zMhShp6DRvFckF

DAdwndQJmoSJ7RbF8QwYvP2nYLz2B6EKhd

D9tiGJrUzSN1PdR3mSy2msx4tHWoJycJdb

DTvmHa9WzVZQjFDv3SGSuv8gb6fUcTpEFXc

DCGffutMY18sPoRXVzHFLifsYzké6SUoveG

DR2DNxS54uTRBSCSFviBUBQUH6RNNnffQdca

DNrVSbv46cKKkSMC2LjoXHFeyt9XaNvR7vi

DSzBrocHAULry7D4XPsYJXZjHU6bzZnhH1

DDgeKXuuhPb7NETKXPXjh7SKGUQpLF9tLC

DHs2NKCmxJX4kn2Nkx1FRv8ApeSLKS4rjk

DNfexzV6uZj9fR124h895Q8pNdn4dglHfé

DLRa2f43eYpMCNSENTitb6SegmNNVXKdIKE

DNtgyWkvL3yfdWR2YdUN6R72BoGzeSWhCS

DENKHdNBHeWcWo9xecZtavg?HbBYWKRGY]

DB3ZLSrPZcnKhKNpnHYHLFBTmgEWCGHKHG

DPCzJLZVPUTcordUwMVDhAbJagptWgoX9J

DRwSJZ4FUaok9ANcLdGnUp75K4bh13e8JU2

D6WvQTbhb9VvD3EABYrZ1Dc5ApsaVzltaDd7V

D6zU1s7rQ7rn9nEgku88evEY9GELcfBwyP

DRLT3wTUo8gnuyFiTu26gZtjNXvkCsnumz

Amount

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.80800000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE
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https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DQkMCsLCG5FDbf6paVKweikmvhBaEBngPE
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DSwV2QfgneasbZKnW5i4zMhShp6DRvFckF
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DAdwndQJmo5J7RbF8QwYvP2nYLz2B6Ekhd
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/D9tiGJrUz5N1PdR3m5y2msx4tHWoJycJdb
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DTvmHa9WzVZQjFDv3SGSuv8g6fUcTpEFxc
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DCGffutMY18sPoRXVzHFLifsYzk6SUoveG
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DR2DNx54uTRBSC5FviBUBQUH6RnnffQdca
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DNrVSbv46cKkSMC2LjoXHFeyt9XaNvR7vW
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/D5zBrocHAULry7D4XPsYJXZjHU6bzZnhH1
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DDqeKXuuhPb7NETKXPXjh7SkGUQpLF9tLC
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DHs2NKCmxJX4kn2Nkx1FRv8Ape5LK54rjk
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DNfexzV6uZj9fR1Z4h8g5Q8pNdn4dg1Hf6
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DLRa2f43eYpMCN8EnTitb6SegmNNVxKdKE
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DNtqyWkvL3yfdWR2YdUN6R72BoGzeSWhCS
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DENKHdNBHeWcWo9xecZtavg9HbBYWKRGYj
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DB3ZLSrPZcnKhKNpnHYHLFBTmqEwCGHKHG
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DPCzJLZVPUTcordUwMVDhAbJagptWgoX9J
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DRwSJZ4FUaok9ANcLdGnUp75K4b13e8JU2
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/D6WvQTb9vD3EAByrZ1Dc5ApsaVz1taDd7V
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/D6zU1s7rQ7rn9nEgku88evEY9GELcfBwyP
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DRLT3wTUo8gnuyFiTu26gZtjNXvkCsnumz

Address Id

DAX2rKyfwfYmetmdD4LPVjHhiseE91Y808

DGWK6GWMBpXH83ujpyDK6HNGBNWpPG6LOB

D9VvWveGAUFjVjgexaqANVDrV6XBEYbY6B

DKLLTTSNzq3A37HWRnJJIxp9nLhkJTeVexx

DBFgM4nSf1RGC2AfRXDmSxe4tqgRT8SiqQV

DHPVKrqgXeWRCF4JgyUCSmtdCTQHFYZQ5v

D6MVYnY9hAFXxngL1Zn3qRzhshSbcU3Akst

DAgNwhVan689F3yujs2bH8FsJCh3rw3jyj

D5mdmB9B7YLJyKkcZk7DeKj4avUYei4amcs

DLnSrDGYC52uV6B4zjRGHjgXnkZb66haspi

DRjmM3ZqR31LiPSL9JbFYAkc8K?hH4VFYmQ

DT8F4bgYcwUPuliVFMdQj6é6GrUngJls4va?7

DJYUBWaHGdYLkaSAxs9MouF9ujSLhef7JR

DJR47HCpj4YN8GISESTMUSZzXxsxD7AETSKR

DHN8r11cYTP6paec6SV7/nGBYt1Kdunwzay

D83eViYs96mLe6BiJCuhxziYFTxqeTZ8Wc

D9XekEcr4euW1L9MYoH9XJYfgzaDLnw71z

DMthPQSMZ2ibpVox753x0DebDtkdYfxryM

DAfRt6XTYRHrg9FSMYEtpE9bPYaeq2zKFL

DPudLagCEUoeFiJBXmspFsRmRwUjniFhUm

DHpj9yvRMQMa3foFwjg3f2rsNggRVjno75

Amount

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE
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https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DAx2rKyfwfYmetmdD4LPVjHhiseE9iY8o8
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DGwK6GWMBpXH83ujpyDK6HnGBNWpPG6LoB
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/D9VvWveGAUFjVjgexaqANVDrV6XBEYbY6B
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DKLLTTSNzq3A37HwRnJJxp9nLhkJTeVcxx
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DBFqM4nSf1RGC2AfRXDmSxe4tqgRT8SiQV
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DHPVkrqqXeWRCF4JgyUC5mtdCTQHFyZQ5v
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/D6MVynY9hAFxngL1Zn3qRzhsh5bcU3Akst
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DAqNwhVan689F3yujs2bH8FsJCb3rw3jyj
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/D5mdmB9B7YLJyKkcZk7DeKj4vUYei4amcs
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DLnSrDGYC52uV6B4zjRGHjgXnkZ66haspi
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DRjm3ZqR31LiPSL9JbFYAkc8K9hH4vFymq
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DT8F4bgYcwUPu1iVFMdQj6GrUnqJ1s4va7
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DJYUBWaHGdYLka5Axs9MouF9uj5Lhef7JR
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DJR47HCpj4YN8G9sESfMU5zxsxD7AEf5KR
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DHn8r11cYTP6paec6SV7nGBYt1Kdunwzay
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/D83eViYs96mLe6BiJCuhxziYFTxqeTZ8Wc
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/D9XekEcr4euW1L9MYoH9XJYfgzaDLnw71z
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DMthPQSMZ2ibpVox753xoDebDtkdYfxryM
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DAfRt6xTYRHrg9FSMyEtpE9bPYaeq2zKFL
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DPudLaqCEUoeFiJBXmspFsRmRwUjniFhUm
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DHpj9yvRMQMa3foFwjg3f2rsNggRVjno75

Address Id

DRpyU67uKmUG33uhVWgrLdUJdZU2zU2AJh

DKAFrktq86wnq2AsTX9dc7DmH?oovtLaDP

DFkzfPafhXfABEfUbsvHciC2spM1PJiK7]

DCMr8TzmGLuizx8rub7mzhBbJBcqGfL6Bp

D5GSF6bdiWowibJWYWp9CnsPcfxxYgNSyy

DQgd77BpkxanqSoPUaCGgrhjX1eHip91NK

DKhxFSwpD6gqnFSqYU4cDvcBKm?YF4RtpQS

DEzj7kc2LjPhEFGCYkV9CyetlL4YXJilJgk

DT7ASmU6ttie9xfmbMévdhS4pEPBHNQM79

DQaonVJy3YY9E4qkiagrk39bB1rFq81Ncg

DBhvpw7NWFWZa9bH6GzsFxVGpkMXyudsJv

DRrFCUSVYJjH19LMtgVXJYfec4ZyyaNWé68e

DQdFuqyw7QpJewZaH7kTurUwxj5Dc2AsKn

DNzk8dswPTuRNh9FH6NmMMC7tptTxKm3eWQ

DG4ECKJmMHW42KZYhCB1ilfbLwAyS9d22MH

DCipLgrv5r8yCosBdBZAKQfkX1paWwrGtj

DNg6QT2TUZtWnAxKk4iFxmaRTDJniWBTy7

DSjHS6pFtekusVXHCMBSX8HZJSKbVeHGPE

DHZKKcn1MPj4TwUCrfEpMhTofihSSX19Ag

DDFKKPW70d1LD6uAus3hslsrGgngk2céaB

DKsDjxnfThUdhx9xqHRnQ1uMb72U8Cx0Ru

Amount

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.86400000

.28000000

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

- 345,763.12081623 DOGE

-9

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

.28000000

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE

DOGE
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https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DRpyU67uKmUG33uhVWgrLdUJdZU2zU2AJh
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DKAFrktq86wnq2AsTX9dc7DmH9oovtLaDP
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DFkzfPafhXfABEfUbsvHciC2spM1PJiK7j
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DCMr8TzmGLuizx8rub7mzhBbJBcqGfL6Bp
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/D5GSF6bdiW9wibJWYWp9CnsPcfxxYqNSyy
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DQgd77BpkxanqSoPUaCGqrhjX1eHip91NK
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DKhxFSwpD6qnFSqYU4cDvcBKm9YF4RtpQS
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DEzj7kc2LjPhEFGCYkV9CyetL4YXJi1Jgk
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DT7A5mU6ttie9xfmbM6vdhS4pEpBHNQM79
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DQaonVJy3YY9E4qkiaqrk39bB1rFq81Ncg
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DBhvpw7NWfWZa9bH6GzsFxVGpkMXyudsJv
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DRrFCU5VyjH19LMtgVXJYfec4ZyyaNW68e
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DQdFuqyw7QpJewZaH7kTurUwxj5Dc2AsKn
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DNzk8dswPTuRNh9jH6NmMC7tptTxKm3eWQ
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DG4ECkJmHW42KZYhCB1i1fbLwAy59d22MH
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DCipLqrv5r8yCosBdBZAkQfkX1paWwrGtj
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DNg6QT2TUZtWnAxKk4iFxmaRTDJniWBTy7
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/D5jHS6pFtekusVXHCmB5X8HZJSkbVeHGPE
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DHZkKcn1MPj4TwUCrfEpMhTofihSSX19Ag
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DDFKkPW7od1LD6uAus3hs1srGqnqk2c6aB
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DKsDjxnfThUdhx9xqHRnQ1uMb72U8CxoRu
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Address Id

DQrR5SVqqtyGUzGeBhW3ygGCppYnTGoogl

DDeyeBJmGAGC7ySANrrzyINhZAhVTmc20A

D8ptcWb1UHNKoGRWT6VRdx8oaZAreFUhsC

DMJJGWZRpYMJTerrR4Kon4tk3EfnpPEPTC

D87nTjEGLNVsUyJXUetjJ7MYhy80QEqChe

D5moiMtsv7jAVi7sHs4Wke21NrMxnQhULE

Address Id

DHTrYqMBLpo2Rgre5aaKSAD9tNCcsR1Cv8

Amount

- 5.28000000 DOGE

- 5.28000000 DOGE

- 5.28000000 DOGE

- 5.28000000 DOGE

- 5.28000000 DOGE

- 5.28000000 DOGE

Amount

+ 346,291.23281623 DOGE
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https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DQrR5SVqqtyGUzGcBhW3ygGCppYnTGoog1
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DDeyeBJmGAGC7ySANrrzy1NhZAhVTmc2oA
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/D8ptcWb1UHnKoGRWT6VRdx8oaZAreFUhsC
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DMJJGwZRpYMJTerrR4Kon4tk3EfnpPEpTC
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/D87nTjEGLnVsUyJXUetjJ7MYhy8oQEqChe
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/D5moiMtsv7jAVi7sHs4Wke21NrMxnQhULE
https://blockchair.com/pt/dogecoin/address/DHTrYqMBLpo2Rgre5aaKSAD9tNCcsR1Cv8

